Municipalite Saint-Barthelemy

LISTE SELECTIVE VENANT

DE L'HISTORIQUE DES CHEQUES
BANQUE (54 11200 000)
DU 04-02-2025 AU 03-03-2025

NOM DU DATE NUMERO DE MONTANT
FOURNISSEUR CHEQUE

BENEVA INC. 05-02-2025 4049 694.82
SYNDICATS CANADIENS FONCTION PUBLIQUE 05-02-2025 4050 307.83
ALLARD, PATRICK 05-02-2025 4051 831.25
BEAUSEJOUR, SUZANNE 11-02-2025 4052 4.50
BOUFFARD, DANY 11-02-2025 4053 4.50
CENTRE SERVICES DES SAMARES - ECOLE PDL  11-02-2025 4054 200.00
DELISLE, HELENE 11-02-2025 4055 51.75
LABRANCHE, SYLVAIN 11-02-2025 4056 50.00
NADEAU, MARIE 11-02-2025 4057 51.75
SPIN JEUX ET ACTIVATIONS INC. 11-02-2025 4058 933.16
TREMBLAY, SYLVIO-ROLAND 11-02-2025 4059 100.00
DEPANNEUR DU BOULEVARD 12-02-2025 4060 331.03
CTR INTERNATIONAL INC. 26-02-2025 4061 2242.01
ACADEMIE PARA'S'COOL INC. 03-03-2025 4062 1 258.98
ACCESSOIRE D'AUTO BERTHIER LTEE 03-03-2025 4063 25.20
AIE INFORMATIQUE INC. 03-03-2025 4064 57.48
ASSOCIATION DES DIRECTEURS 03-03-2025 4065 1125.87
ATELIER DE MECANIQUE D'AUTRAY 03-03-2025 4066 547.60
BROCHU, PASCAL 03-03-2025 4067 15.00
CAUCA 03-03-2025 4068 173.31
LA CLEF FAMILIALE ST-BARTHELEMY 03-03-2025 4069 568.99
LA COOP NOVAGO 03-03-2025 4072 1 059.34
COUTURE CARRIER 03-03-2025 4073 988.79
CROIX-ROUGE - DIVISION DU QUEBEC 03-03-2025 4074 419.60
DIJITEC S.B.M. INC 03-03-2025 4075 2373.18
DUMONT, RICHARD 03-03-2025 4076 15.00
EBI ENVIRONNEMENT 03-03-2025 4077 27 940.42
ENERGIES SONIC INC. 03-03-2025 4078 4 349.40
LES ENTREPRISES GET G 03-03-2025 4079 1264.73
ERIC EXPERT CANALISATIONS 03-03-2025 4080 1103.76
EXCAVATION DUMONTIER INC. 03-03-2025 4081 1293.47
FEDERATION QUEBECOISE DES MUNICIPALITES  03-03-2025 4082 1297.72
FELIX SECURITE INC. 03-03-2025 4083 489.80
FERME VIATEUR LAURENDEAU FILS INC. 03-03-2025 4084 9 052.75
FONDATION MICHEL & EMILE FALKER 03-03-2025 4085 5 365.50
FONDS D'INFORMATION SUR LE TERRITOIRE 03-03-2025 4086 66.00
FORMULES MUNICIPALES 03-03-2025 4087 204.60
FOURNITURES DE BUREAU DENIS 03-03-2025 4088 553.50
GLS LOGISTICS SYSTEMS CANADA LTD 03-03-2025 4089 86.99
HENAULT, MARTIN 03-03-2025 4090 792.00
INDUSTRIES ATLANTIC LTEE 03-03-2025 4091 3436.18
JAVEL BOIS-FRANCS 03-03-2025 4092 239.11
JOLIETTE DODGE 03-03-2025 4093 1512.41
JULIE DEZIEL 03-03-2025 4094 7 398.66
LANDRY INC. 03-03-2025 4095 64.34
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Municipalite Saint-Barthelemy

LISTE SELECTIVE VENANT

DE L'HISTORIQUE DES CHEQUES
BANQUE (54 11200 000)

NOM DU
FOURNISSEUR

LETTRART DESIGN
LOCATION CARON INC.
MACHINERIE NORDTRAC LTEE

DU 04-02-2025 AU 03-03-2025

MICHEL LESSARD FER ORNEMENTAL INC.

MRC DE D'AUTRAY

NORDIKEAU INC.

PROPANE M. BERNECHE INC.
QUEBEC GATINEAU RAILWAY INC.
RECEVEUR GENERAL DU CANADA
SECURITE LANAUDIERE INC.

SPHERATEST ENVIRONNEMENT INC.

SYLVESTRE, ISABELLE
TECHNICOMM
USD GLOBAL INC.

VEOLIA WATER TECHNOLOGIES CANADA INC.

WOLSELEY CANADA INC.
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61 CHEQUES

DATE
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343 830.66

NUMERO DE
CHEQUE

4096
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MONTANT

954.30
40.19
5.98
717.57
235 097.60
10 540.05
1517.25
365.50
606.00
803.11
1506.17
99.76
563.21
166.83

9 404.96
499.90
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